Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Nicolson - (1243390) - Delting Dolphins ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.99
1:05.10
1:05.60
1:06.05
1:06.26
1:06.85
1:07.41
1:08.24
1:08.71
1:09.66
1:09.77
1:11.22
1:11.26
1:11.26
1:13.89
1:17.90
1:17.97
1:18.45
1:18.83
1:21.79
1:23.84
1:24.68
1:32.36
1:37.92
1:39.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
433
423
415
411
400
390
376
368

247
244
218
203
197
151
127

121

Round

Date

20/11/21
06/03/22
11/12/21
10/10/21
19/03/23
14/11/21
10/10/21
08/03/20
16/11/19
02/06/19
10/03/19
04/05/19
06/07/19
10/07/19
17/11/18
11/03/18
05/05/18
28/10/117
04/03/18
22/10117
19/03/17
06/05/17
29/10/16
13/03/16
28/11/15

Meet

GTS Winter Meet

The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2022
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Shetland Sprints 2023

SASA North District Autumn Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020
GTS Winter Meet 2019

Junior Inter County 2019

Shetland Sprint Championships 2019
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
GTS Winter Meet 2018

A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018
GTS Winter Meet 2017

Forres Bluefins two-day meet

Alloa Graded Meet 2017

Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

GTS Winter Meet

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

GTS Direct Winter Meet

Venue

Clickimin, Scotland
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Shetland
Inverness, Scotland
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Forres Pool
Stirling
Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Forres

Lerwick
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
2
2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.26
1:05.10
1:05.60
1:04.99
1:06.85
1:06.05
1:07.41
1:08.24
1:08.71
1:11.26
1:11.26
1:09.66
1:11.22
1:09.77
1:13.89
1:17.97
1:17.90
1:18.83
1:18.45
1:21.79
1:24.68
1:23.84
1:32.36
1:37.92

1:39.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
433
423
435
400
415
390
376
368
330
330
354
331
352
296
252
253
244
247
218
197
203
151
127

121

Round

F
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Date

19/03/23
06/03/22
11/12/21
20/11/21
14/11/21
10/10/21
10/10/21
08/03/20
16/11/19
10/07/19
06/07/19
02/06/19
04/05/19
10/03/19
17/11/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
04/03/18
28/10/17
22/10117
06/05/17
19/03/17
29/10/16
13/03/16
28/11/15

Meet

Shetland Sprints 2023

The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2022
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
GTS Winter Meet

SASA North District Autumn Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020
GTS Winter Meet 2019

Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Junior Inter County 2019

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019
Shetland Sprint Championships 2019

GTS Winter Meet 2018

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018
Forres Bluefins two-day meet

GTS Winter Meet 2017

Alloa Graded Meet 2017

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials
Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017
GTS Winter Meet

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

GTS Direct Winter Meet

Venue

Shetland
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Clickimin, Scotland
Inverness, Scotland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Clickimin
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Forres Pool
Clickimin
Stirling
Lerwick
Shetland
Lerwick
Forres

Lerwick
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2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Delting 2
Delting 2
2
2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
Delting 2
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